All Prices are Plus GST
Effective from
01/1/2011
Trade and quantity discounts
apply to some items.
Email: sales@sassafrasagencies.com.au
Errors & Omissions Excepted Prices subject to change without notification
Description Code
Powers Hollow  Wall Anchor Metal 1/8” (Grip 0-5mm) 4XS AHWA4XS
Macsim Hollow Wall Anchor Metal (Grip 5-10mm) 510 AH09510
Powers Hollow Wall Anchor Metal (Grip 3-16mm) 4SL AHWA4SL
Macsim Hollow Wall Anchor Metal (Grip 5-10mm) 409 AH09409
Macsim Hollow Wall Anchor Metal (Grip 5-16mm) 516 AH09516
Powers Hollow Wall Anchor 1/8” Metal (Grip 10-12mm) 4S AHWA4S
Powers Hollow Wall Anchor 1/8” Metal (Grip 10-12mm) 4SD 02182 AHWA4SD
Macsim Hollow Wall Anchor Metal (Grip 10-16mm) 616 AH09616
Powers Hollow Wall Anchor Metal (Grip 10-16mm) 02111 AHWA6S
Macsim Hollow Wall Anchor Metal (Grip 10-16) 416 AH09416
Powers Hollow Wall Anchor 1/8” Metal (Grip 16-24mm) 02102 AHWA4L
Macsim Hollow Wall Anchor Metal (Grip 16-32mm) 627 AH09627
Macsim Hollow Wall Anchor Metal (Grip 25-32mm) 438 AH09438
Powers Hollow Wall Anchor Metal (Grip 31-38mm) 4XL AHWA4XL
Macsim Crown 6.5mm Hollow Wall Anchors Aluminium 09410 AHC15410
Powers Zip It  Metal Drill Point  02346 AM02346
Wallmates Metal SSWA
Hollow Wall Anchors
Description Code
Powers Zip It Nylon Drill Point 02345 AM02345
Wallmates Nylon SSWAN
Hilti Kwik Tog 2 Plastic Toggle HLD2 APHLD2
Mungo 6x30mm Nylon Plug MN6 ANMN6
Mungo 6x60mm Nylon Plug ML6 ANML6
Mungo 8x80mm Nylon Plug ML8 ANML8
Mungo 10x50 Nylon Plug MN10 ANMN10
Macsim Macplug 5x25 Nylon (4-8g Screw) ANMP525
Macsim Macplug 6x30 Nylon 1506 (6-10g Screw) ANMP630
Macsim Macplug 8x40 Nylon 1508 (10-14g Screw) ANMP840
Macsim Macplug 10x50 Nylon (14-18g Screw) ANMP1050
Nylon Anchors
Effective from
01/1/2011
Email: sales@sassafrasagencies.com.au Trade & quantity discounts
apply to some items
All prices are plus GST Prices subject to change without notification Errors & Omissions Excepted
Toggles & Wall Anchors
Description Code
1/8x2” Spring Toggle AT1/8X2S
1/8x2” Gravity Toggle AT1/8X2G
1/8x3” Spring Toggle AT1/8X3S
3/16x2” Spring Toggle AT3/16X2S
3/16x2” Gravity Toggle AT3/16X2G
3/16x3” Spring Toggle AT3/16X3S
3/16x3” Gravity Toggle AT3/16X3G
3/16x3” Spring Toggle Cup Hook ATST236RH
3/16x3” Spring Toggle Square Hook ATST236SH
3/16x4” Spring Toggle AT3/16X4S
1/4x3” Spring Toggle AT1/4X3S
5/16x3” Spring Toggle AT5/16X3S
Description Code
25mm Yellow Drill 4mm/Screw 2-4 gauge APWPY25
25mm White Drill 5mm/Screw 4-5-6 gauge APWPW25
38mm White Drill 5mm/Screw 4-5-6 gauge APWPW38
25mm Red Drill 6mm/Screw 8-9 gauge APWPR25
35mm Red Drill 6mm/Screw 8-9 gauge APWPR35
50mm Red Drill 6mm/Screw 8-9 gauge APWPR50
25mm Green Drill 6.5mm/Screw 10-12 gauge APWPG25
35mm Green Drill 6.5mm/Screw 10-12 gauge APWPG35
50mm Green Drill 6.5mm/Screw 10-12 gauge APWPG50
25mm Blue Drill 8mm/Screw 12-14 gauge APWPB25
35mm Blue Drill 8mm/Screw 12-14 gauge APWPB35
50mm Blue Drill 8mm/Screw 12-14 gauge APWPB50
35mm Orange Drill 10mm/Screw 16-18 gauge APWPO35
50mm Orange Drill 10mm/Screw 16-18 gauge APWPO50
Wall Plugs